3ABTPAKW / BREAKFASTS

OBcsiHad Kalua ¢ rpaHosioln 310 Ao nawor, 6puoLub,
Oatmeal with Granola Nnococb, aBOKago 750
Poached Egg, Brioche, Salmon, Avocado
AHIMIMNCKUIN 3aBTpaK 670
English Breakfast CbIpHWKM CO CMeTaHoU U pykeMoM 490
. Cottage-cheese Pancakes Garnished
®paHuysckuit omner with Sour Cream & Jam
M3 3-x au, 320
French Omelet made of 3 Eggs KpyaccaH ¢ nococem
M C/IMBOYHbBIM CbIPOM 690
Croissant with Salmon & Cream Cheese
Tomatbl 20 BekoH 120
Tomatoes Bacon
LLIaMNUHBOHDI 920 MapmesaH 150
Mushrooms Parmesan
Bokan urpucrtoro K 3aBTpaky 420

OEJIOBbIE OBELbI - 490%
BUSINESS LUNCH

CAJIAT / SALADS

Canart c Yykom
Salad with Chuka

MuHM ponn ¢ oBow,amm
Mini Roll with Vegetables

Butble orypupi
Smashed Cucumbers

OsBouyHou canaTt
M3 CE30HHbIX OBOLLEN
Salad of Seasonal Vegetables

Cyn/SOuP

CnuBo4Has ¥xa
Soup with fish and cream

KypwWHbIi 6ynboH
Chicken Broth

OBoLLHOM KpeM-cyn
Vegetable Cream Soup

rOPAYEE /
MAIN COURSE

l'YHKaHbI C KasibMapoMm
Gunkan with Squid

KoTtneTtbl n3 cypaka

Pike Perch Cutlets Garnished
with Rice & Tartare Sauce

HAMUTOK / DRINK

Yan
Tea

Mopc

Scnpecco / AMepuKaHo
Espresso / Americano

C PMCOM 1 COYCOM Tap-Tap

MacTa c KypuLen u rpnéamm
Pasta with Chicken & Mushrooms

Mors (Russian Berry Beverage)




PSS

MOPEMPOLYKTbl / SEAFOOD

YCTPULA POCCUNCKAS 350
Russian Oyster

YCTPUUA NMMNOPTHASA 550
Imported Oyster

1/2 Dozen Oysters

NMNATO /BIG DISH

1/2 OIOXXUHA YCTPUL,

rPEGELLOK C MAPME3AHOM 550
Scallop with Parmesan
TPEBELLOK C TPABSIHOM 3AMPABKOM 550

Scallop with Herbal Dressing

2000

CANNATblI / SALADS

3ENEHbIV CANAT C ABOKALO 530
Green Salad with Avocado

LE3APb C LLbINJITEHKOM/KPEBETKAMU 650/750
Caesar Salad with Chicken / with Shrimps

XPYCTALLUN BAKITAXAH C KPEBETKAMU 690
Crispy Eggplant with Shrimps

CANNAT CJTIOCOCEM LUE®-MOCOJA 750
Salad with Chef’s Special Salted Salmon

CAJTIAT C YYKOW U KATbMAPOM FPUSb 690
Salad with Chuka & Grilled Squid

CAJTAT C MAPMCKOW BETYUHOW,
MOUAPETON, BANIEHBIMU TOMATAMM

N MHXXUPHOW 3AMPABKOWM 790
Salad with Parma Ham, Mozzarella,

Cured Tomatoes & Fig Dressing

CANAT C BPbIH30M U NEYEHbIM NEPLEM 540
Salad with Feta Cheese & Baked Bell Pepper

SAKYCKW / STARTERS

OJTMBKWA 330 CEBUYE U3 TYHUAC MAJTMUHOW 830
Olives Tuna Seviche with Raspberries
TOMATbI YHEPPU KUM-YU 390 KPEBETKW B COYCE BEPBJ1AH 690
Cherry Tomato Kimchee Shrimps in Beurre Blanc Sauce
BUTENJ1O TOHHATO 740 LUALLJTBIYMOK N3 KPEBETOK 510
Vitello Tonnato Shrimp Kebab
TAPTAP U3 MPAMOPHOMU ropaonHbl 860 ACCOPTU CbIPOB 990
Marbled Beef Tartare Cheese platter
CEBMWYE U3 ANKOrO NOCOCH 810 AHTUNACTH 1290
Wild Salmon Seviche Antipasti
rPUBbI U CITIMBOYHbIN CbIP 320 C HOPBEXXCKOM CENbAbHO
Mushrooms & Cream Cheese Y MAHTOBOW 3AMPABKOW 330
POCTEN® HA YEPHOM YMABATTE 380 Norwegian Herring & Mango Dressing
Roast Beef on Black Ciabatta CMNEYEHBIM TOMATOM
NAPMCKAS BETYMHA 550 N COYCOM YMMNYYypPPU 330
P Baked Tomato & Chimichurri Sauce
arma Ham
C KPABOM 990
Crab



MACTA / PASTE

TANBATEN/E C TOCOCEM U BPOKKOJIN 830 KAPEOHAPA C BEKOHOM 680

Tagliatelle with Salmon and Broccoli Carbonara with Bacon

®OAPDANIE C KPEBETKAMMU 750 TANBSATENNE

Farfalle with Shrimps C FOBSIXXbUMU LLLEYKAMU 990

TANBSITENNE C KANIbMAPOM M KMH30M 620  |@gliatelle with Beef Cheeks

Tagliatelle with Squid & Cilantro BOJIOHbE3E 670

CMATETTU C MOPEMNPOAYKTAMM 740 Bolognese

Spaghetti with Seafood TANBATEN/E C KPABOM 1900
Tagliattele with crab

KYPUHBIV CYN MAPCENIbCKUI CYN

C JOMALLHEMN NAMLLOW 340 C MOPEMPOOYKTAMM 690

Chicken Soup with Homemade Noodles Marseilles Soup with Seafood

TbIKBEHHbIN KPEM CY1 420 TAUCKUW CYN

Pumpkin Cream Soup C MOPEMPOLOYKTAMU 750

MoxanyncTa, coobuinTte obuLMaHTy, eCnv y BaC eCTb ansieprus Ha Kakue-nmbo npoayKThl.

Thai Soup with Seafood

Please tell your waiter if you have any food allergy.

NMUULA / PIZZA

MAPTFAPUTA 450
Margherita
NENMNEPOHU 590
Pepperoni
KBATPO ®OPMAOXKU 790

Quattro Formaggi

rPYLWWA UTOPIFOH3O0/A 850
Pear & Gorgonzola

BANEHbIE TOMATbI | PYKKOJIA | TAPME3AH

KYPUUA, TPUBDI
N CNIMBOYHOE NECTO
Chicken, Mushrooms & Creamy Pesto

FPUBbLI U TPIODENTbHAYA MACTA
Mushrooms & Truffle Paste

KPEBETKW, LYKUHW
N COYC MAHIO
Shrimps, Zucchini & Mango Sauce

1501150 | 190
Cured Tomatoes | Arugula (Rocket Lettuce) | Parmesan

590

710

890

O0OBABb K MUULE / ADD TO PIZZA —

Moxanyncra, cooblmTe odUUMaHTY, eCnv y BaC €CTb arnfeprus Ha Kakme-1mbo NpoayKTbl.

Please tell your waiter if you

have any food allergy.



MACO / MEAT

roBsA>XbW LLLEEKWN C NKOPE
N3 CENbOEPEA 1260
Beef Cheeks Garnished with Celery Puree

CTEWK N3 TOBSANHDI
C MEYEHbLIM NEPLUEM 1260
Beef Steak with Baked Bell Pepper

CTEMK MMUHbOH 1750
Steak Mignon

CTEVK PUBAM 2590
Ribeye Steak

COYCbl / SAUCES

rPUBHOMN | OEMUTTIAC | HUMUYYPPU | BBQ | OCTPbIN COYC 110
Mushroom Sauce | Demi Glace | Chimichurri | BBQ | Spicy Sauce

KYPWHbIE KPblJ1bS1 BBQ 470
Chicken Wings BBQ

CBUHbBIE PEBPA BBQ 670
Pork Ribs BBQ

BE®CTPOFAHOB 13 MPAMOPHOW
ropagnHbl C TPHO®ENbHbLIM MHOPE 810

Beef Stroganoff (Marbled Beef
Garnished with Truffle Puree)

rpe6eLuiok c'-mope n3 LB&

|, e
7

PblBA N MOPEMNPOLYKTHbI /

FISH & SEAFOOD

CYOAK C XX)XXEHbIM KAPTO®EJIEM
U COYCOM U3 MNONN 750
Pike Perch with Burned Potatoes

& Mussel Sauce

OOPAOO HATPUNE 1090
Grilled Dorado

MPEBELLIOK C MKOPE M3 LLBETHOM
KAMNYCTbl N LULMMHATOM 990

Scallop Garnished with Cauliflower
Puree & Spinach

TAPHWPbLI / SIDE

MWUONUN B BEJTOM COYCE 810
Mussels in White Sauce

Mnaonm B KPACHOM COYCE 810
Mussels in Red Sauce

KANTbMAP MNO-CULIUITMNCKU 850
Grilled squid Sicilian

JTIOCOCb HATPUJIE C BPOKKOJIN 1390
Grilled Salmon Garnished with Broccoli

DISHES

OBOLUU TPUNb (TOMAT, LUYKUHW,
BAKJIAXAH, BOJTTAPCKMW MEPELL) 350

Grilled Vegetables (Tomato, Zucchini,
Eggplant, Bell Pepper)

KAPTO®EJ1b ®PU 210
French Fries

KAPTO®EJNTIbHOE MKOPE
C TPFOOENTbHOM NACTOMN 230
Mashed potato with Truffle Paste

KAPTOO®EJIb CTOYH C HECHOKOM
1M POSMAPUHOM 210
Stone Potatoes with Garlic & Rosemary

1/2 ABOKAOO HATPUNE

C COYCOM TEPUNAKU N KYHXXYTOM 390
1/2 Grilled Avocado with Teriyaki

Sauce & Sesame

KAPTO®ENIb ®PU C MAPME3AHOM
N TPIODETbHBIM MAC/TOM 390
French Fries with Parmesan & Truffle Oil

BEPOKKOJIN HA NAPY 410
Steamed Broccoli

KYCKYC 360
Couscous



Mnato cawmnmm

" Sashimi
§ N
L.} r

PONNbl / ROLLS ANOHUA / JAPAN

o ALLNMUA HUTUPU F'YHKAHDbI
POJ1N C KPEBETKOW U OT'YPLUOM 490 PO/ C ONANEHHBIM TYHLLOM 640 c
Roll with Shrimp & Cucumber Roll with Seared Tuna KPEBETKA 420 290 360
CMANCY PONST C TOCOCEM 520 POJ1/1 C OMAMEHHbBIM TOCOCEM 710 Shrimp
Spicy Salmon Roll Roll with Seared Salmon JTOCOCb 490 310 390
Salmon
OUNAOENbOUA 790 PON CNOCOCEM N ABOKAOO 730
Philadelphia Roll with Salmon & Avocado TYHEL, 490 320 360
Tuna

OUNAQENbOUA C YTPEM 850 POJ1IT OBOXXXEHHbIN TOCOCh 850

) o YrOPb 590 330 420
Philadelphia with Eel Roll Burned Salmon Eel

e
3AI'IE‘-IEHHI.:>IVI PONN CYTPEM 810 3AI'IE‘-IEHHI.:IVI PQHJ‘I C KPEBETKOMU 790 KATbMAP 330
Baked Roll with Eel Baked Roll with Shrimp Squid
KAMMN®OPHUA 550 3AMNEYEHHbIN POJIN C KANTbMAPOM 760
California Baked Roll with Squid I_I n A T O / B I G D I S H
CAWLNMHU 1890
Sashimi
ﬂO)‘Kaﬂy\;ICTa, COO6LLLV\T€ od)mm/laHTy, ecnny BaC €CTb anneprngd Ha KaKI/IG*J"II/I6O MPOLYKTbI. HOH—(aﬂyl;lCTa, COO6LLLMT€ od)wu,wamy, ecnny BaC eCTb anneprngd Ha KaKMe*ﬂM6O MPOLAYKTbI.

Please tell your waiter if you have any food allergy. Please tell your waiter if you have any food allergy.
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OECEPTbI | DESSERTS

KO®ENHO-LLOKONAOHbIM MYCC
Coffee chocolate mousse

MEOOBUK
Honey Cake

NOryPTOBOE OBJTAKO
Yogurt Cloud

MOPKOBHbIV TOPT
Carrot Cake

410

350

410

370

YU3KENK
Cheesecake

MOREMI
Moremi

POM-BABA
C BAHUJ1IbHBIM KPEMOM
Rum Baba with Vanilla Cream

490

490

450

BAP

Knaccuueckum

OCBEXatoLL M by
'3 MpsiHbIN MUKE

-

Aneporsb MapaKyns

Obnenunxosbii Yak



Floral

OUNPMEHHbBIE KOKTEUNU

Mojito

Meduse

Good girl

Bermude

HATIUTKHA

AQUA MINERALE 260 mn 190
CAMYP MUHEPANTbHAA BOOA, OATECTAH 500 mn 250
CUBIN MUHEPANTbHAA BOOA, OATECTAH 500 mn 250

RUSSEQUELLE 250/750 mn 270/500
MOPC 250 / 1000 mn 210/600
COK 250/ 1000 mn 210/550

SA6M0YHbIN / anenbCrHOBLIN / BULLHEBbIN
aHaHacoBbIl / rperndpyToBbI / TOMaTHbIN

CBEXXEBbIXXATbIE COKU 250 mn
AMENbCUH 350
rPEMNOPYT 350
ABTOKO 350
MOPKOBb 350
AHAHAC 390
CENbOEPEN 350
KO®E

3CMNPECCO 210
AMEPUKAHO 210
KAMYYUHO 280
NATTE 290
PAD 290
KAKAO 220
ANbTEPHATMBHOE MOJTOKO 80
cupPon 40
KINMACCUYECKNIN YAN 500/1000 mn
KITACCUYECKWNIN YA 350/550

YépHbIlt / GepramoT / 3eneHblit / acMuH
MOMOYHBIN yryH / TpaBsiHOW / GPyKTOBbIN

OOMALLHUN YAN 500/900 mn
OBJIEMUXOBbIN 590/790
Obnenuxa, Mef, anesbCuH, PO3MapPUH, aHUC

MMBUPHbIN 590/790
NMBMpb, Meq, MMMOH, anenbCuH, YepHbIM Yar

ArOQHbIN 590/790

KnybHuKa, ManuHa, exxeBuKa, anensCuH,
bPYKTOBbIN Hal

OOMALUHUE IMMOHADI 4£00/1000 mn

KJTACCUYECKUIN OCBEXXAIOLLNMA 390/570
J1aMoBbIN KopaMarn, MaTa, anenbCUHOBbIN
Kopawan, cogosas

BE3AJTIKOTOJIbHbI MOXUTO 420/590
MaTa, nanMm, copgosas

NNYN-MAPAKY IS 420/590
Miope nuun, Ntope Mapakyhu, cogosas

AMEPOJIb MAPAKY NS 420/590

AnNenbCMHOBbBIN CNIPULL, MHOPE MapaKyiu,
anenbCMHOBBIM KOPAMaT, IMMOHHBIM COK, COA0Bas

E>XXEBUKA-ANbIYA 420
Anblya, Kapamerb, IMMOHHbIN COK,
eXeBn4Hoe ntope, PoO3MapuH, CogoBas

MPSAHbIA MUKC 420
3UMHWE CneLyn, EXXEBUYHOE MIOPE, NIMMOHHbIN COK,
BULLIHEBbIN COK, kopuLa, badbsH, rpenndpyT, coposas

FrOPAYMUE COINrPEBAKOLLIME HAMMUTKA 250 Mn

FMUHTBEMH KPACHbIN 450
KpacHoe B1HO, Mep, 96710K0, anenbCuH, crneLmm

rMUHTBENH BENbIN 450
Benoe BuHO, Mep, 9610K0, anenbCrH, cnewumm

rMUHTBENH B/A 390
BI/ILLIHeBbIVI COK, cneunmn, Meq, ﬂ6!‘|OKO, anenbCunH, Kopuua
MUBO COBCTBEHHOW MNBOBAPHMU 400 Mn
CBET/TOE HE®GU/TIbTPOBAHHOE 250
MWEHUYHOE HEOUSTbTPOBAHHOE 250
TEMHOE HE®OUNbTPOBAHHOE 250

NMUBO BYTbIJTOYHOE

MAISELS WEISSE ALKOHOL FREE 500 mn 550
BREW DIVISION ASTROLAGER 500 mn 450
FRIDAY AVENUE 500 mn 370
MAISELS WEISSE ORIGINAL 500 mn 550
NUT BUTTER 500 mn 370
IRON WOODS STOUT 500 mn 390
cnapP OANbHAA OAYA N°2 500 mn 390

®UPMEHHBIE KOKTEWUN
VAMPIRE KISS 530

[KUH, UTPUCTOE BUHO, EXKEBUYHOE Mope,

ManuHOBOE MOPe, YePHOCMOPOAMHOBOE

ntope, MMMOHHbINA COK

MEDUSE 550
[xuH BombBelt, MapTuHK pesepsa buTTep,

MapTKHM POCCO Ha Opexe Makagamms

TARTUGA 470
PoM, kapamernb, danepHyMm,

TIUMOHHbIW COK, rpenndpyTOBbIN COK

FLORAL 470
[K1H, Ntope Mapakyis, UMOUpsb,

JIMMOHHbIN COK, XaCMUHOBbIM TOHMK

BERMUDE 470
PoM co BKkycoM MapaKyiiu,

nope Mapakyim, NanMoBbIf KOpAMan

GOOD GIRL 470
[xuH 6nag, opaHx, oykuH bpambn,

JIMMOHHBIN COK, Benok

ATLANTIDA 490
PoM co BKYCOM ManuHbl, anos sepa,

JIMMOHHBIN COK, 60K, MrPUCTOE BUHO

CALIPSO 470
PoM co BKyCOM aHaHaca, poM CO BKYCOM MaHro,
eXeBMYHOE Mope, MMMOHHbIN COK, 6enokK, coaosas
DRAGON 550
Texkuna penocago, Kpem ae Kaccuc,

KpacHoe B1HO, aflos Bepa, Kopuua

KOKTEWNU

MARTINI FIERO&TONIC &  wwmnaer
390

3-M KOKTEWMJIb MARTINI FIERO&TONIC P 7809
B MOJAPOK

APEROL SPRITZ 550
COSMOPOLITAN 420
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 510
MOJITO 450
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 490




Atlantida

Vampire kiss

Tortuga

Calipso

+ 3KCKJ/TFO3UBHbIE BUHA UCTTAHUN  +

KPACHOE BUHO 750 mn
GARNACHA GRENACHE,

SHIRAZ - PICOS PARDOS, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 2100
GRENACHE GARNACHA - LAS PIZARRAS

DEL JALON, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 2700

TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE, SHIRAS,
GARNACHA, VINA ALARBA CALATAYUD, SPAIN 3100

BMHO MO BOKAJ1AM

BEJTOE BUHO MO BOKAJIAM

INKERMAN RIESLING, RUSSIA 370
TERRA PURA CHARDONNAY, VALLE CENTRAL, CHILI 430
RIESLING RIVER ROUTE, LANDWEIN RHEIN, GERMANY 450
PINOT GRIGIO TRE FILI PAVIA IGT, ITALY 450
CATALDO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SICILIA, ITALY 530

KPACHOE BUHO INO BOKAJIAM
PICOS PARDOS, GARNACHA GRENACHE,

SHIRAZ, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 350
LAS PIZARRAS DEL JALON,

GARNACHA GRENACHE, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 450
VINA ALARBA, TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA
GRENACHE,SHIRAS, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 530
SYRAH - CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CATALDO, SICILIA, ITALY 530

PO30OBOE BUHO MO BOKAJTAM

OBRA PRIMA GRANDE ESCOLHA
ROSE VINHO VERDE DOC, PORTUGAL 450

UrPUCTOE BUHO MO BOKAJTAM

TETE DE SHEVAL, BRUT, RUSSIA 410
PROSECCO DOC MAXIMILIAN I, ITALY 490
CAVA «PINK PINK FIZZ»

SPARKLING ROSE - PERE VENTURA, SPAIN 490
MARTINI PROSECCO D.O.C,, ITALY 990

BUHO MO BYTbIJTKAM

NUrPUCTOE BUHO 750 Mn
COMTE DE CHAMBERI,

MOUSSEUX BRUT, FELIX SOLIS, SPAIN 2500
THE GUV’NOR, SPAIN 3100
MARTINI ASTI D.O.C.G,, ITALY 3500
MARTINI PROSECCO D.O.C,, ITALY 3500

PROSECCO DOC TENUTE ARNACHES BIO BRUT, ITALY 3700

FILIPPE DEVAL LOIRE PROPRIETES
BRUT ROSE, CREMANT DE LOIRE, FRANCE 3900

LUAMIMAHCKOE 750 mn
LEON LAUNOIS CUVEE RESERVE BRUT,

CHAMPAGNE AOC, FRANCE 8500
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL,

CHAMPAGNE AOC, FRANCE 11100
JOEL FALMET PLENITUDE DES SENS RESERVE,
CHAMPAGNE AOC, FRANCE 12500
BEJTOE BUHO 750 mn
CHARDONNAY PAY D’OCIGP,

DOMAINE DE MEDEILHAM, FRANCE 2700
GOLUBITSKOE ESTATE ORANGE,

VILLA ROMANOV, RUSSIA 2700
VINHO VERDE, CASAL GARCIA, PORTUGAL 2900
DIE WEINMACHER RIESLING

FEINHERB QUALITATSWEIN, GERMANY 3100
RKATSITELI KVEVRI, GEORGIA 3300
RIESLING LANDHAUS MAYER WHITE, AUSTRIA 3300
PINOT GRIGIO BAGLIO AL SOLE DOC, ITALY 3300
SOAVE CLASSICO DOC MONTE

FOSCARINO LE BINE CAMPAGNOLA, ITALY 3500

ASIA CUVEE, MAYER AM PFARRPLATZ, AUSTRIA 4300
FELIX BIO-QUALITATSWEIN

GRUNER VELTLINER, AUSTRIA 4500
SAUVIGNON BLANC WHALEBONE
BAY MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 4700

GEWURZTRAMINER
«ANNE DE LAWEISS» - BESTHEIM ALSACE, FRANCE 5500

TERROIRS CHABLIS PREMIER CRU

FOURCHAUME AOC, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 9500
PO3OBOE BUHO 750 mn
SYRAH SHIRAZ, TEMPRANILLO -

CONDE DE MONTEROSSO LA MANCHA, Spain 2700
ZWEIGELT LANDHAUS MAYER ROSE, Austria 3300
M MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE AOP, France 4700
KPACHOE BUHO 750 mn
GARNACHA GRENACHE, SHIRAZ -

PICOS PARDOS, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 2100
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,«GOLUBITSKOE

ESTATE», VILLA ROMANOV, RUSSIA 2500
GRENACHE GARNACHA - LAS PIZARRAS DEL

JALON, CALATAYUD, SPAIN 2700
JP AZEITAO BACALHOA -

VINHOS DE PORTUGAL, PORTUGAL 2900
TEMPRANILLO GRENACHE, SHIRAS, GARNACHA, -

VINA ALARBA CALATAYUD, SPAIN 2900

PINOT NOIR CARMEN PREMIER RESERVA, CHILI 3100

MALBEC LES JAMELLES CEPAGE RARE BADET
CLEMENT, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE 3900

PRIMITIVO SALENTO IGT, QUID, ITALY 4100
COTES DU RHONE FAMILLE

SADEL ROUGE, FRANCE 4500
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO-
CAMPAGNOLA VENETO, ITALY 9500
BAROLO BUSSIA GIACOSA FRATELLI,

PIEMONTE, ITALY 13500

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
GREPPONE MAZZI RUFFINO, TOSCANA, ITALY 19500



BEPMYT

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI FIERO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY

BUTTEP N AMAPO
MARTINI RISERVA BITTER
AMARO MONTENEGRO

BOOKA

LAPCKAA OPUTMHANBbHA4A
LAPCKA4 30J10TAA

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING
GREY GOOSE

CAMOTIOH
KOCOIOPOB MLEHWYHbIN
KOCOIOPOB P)XAHOWM

O)KUH
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BERKSHIRE DRY GIN
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN

POM

OAKHEART ORIGINAL

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS WHITE

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS BLACK

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS PASSION FRUIT
DEAD MAN'’S FINGERS SPICED
BARCELO IMPERIAL

LEGENDARIO 7

KYMNAXWPOBAHHbIN BUCKMU
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR’S 8 Y.O.

BALLANTINES FINEST

DEWAR’S 12 Y.0O.

TENJAKU

WPNAHOCKWN BUCKM
THE POGUES

BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

OOHOCONOO0BbIN BUCKM
ABER FALLS

GLENGARRY SINGLE MALT
TOMATIN LEGACY

BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT 10 Y.O.
TENJAKU PURE MALT

M & H CLASSIC

KAVALAN

80 mn
310
310
310
310

40 Mmn
310
450

40 Mn
190
210
230
270
390

40 mn
270
270

40 Mn
410
350
310

40 Mn
310
310
310
310
310
450
490

40 Mn
350
350
370
490
690

40 Mn
370
450
510

40 Mn
450
650
830
850
930

1100

1500

BYPBOH
BANKHALL SWEET MASH

TEKUNA

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS REPOSADO
LEY 925 BLANCO

PATRON SILVER

KOHbAK
KOKTEBEJ1b 5 NNET
ROULLET VS
ROULLET VSOP

RAGNAUD SABOURIN
GRAND CHAMPAGNE 1CRU N 4 VS

RAGNAUD SABOURIN
GRAND CHAMPAGNE 1 CRU N°6 VSOP

RAGNAUD SABOURIN
GRAND CHAMPAGNE 1CRU N 20
RESERVE SPECIALE

BPEHOMN
5Y.0. TORRES
15Y.0. TORRES

KATbBAJOC
CALVADOS PERE MAGLOIRE VSOP

NTMKEPbI M HACTOWKN
ST-GERMAIN

JAGERMEISTER

CUBBUTEP CNELLUUN N TPABDI
CUBBUTEP ME[, C NEPLUEM

G.E. MASSENEZ POIRE
WILLIAMS GOLDEN EIGHT

OOMALLHUE HACTOWKM
JIMMOHYENNO

KNMKOKOBKA

XPEHOBYXA

O>XXUH HA MAJTUHE

MOPTBENH
KOPKE FINE RUBY
PORTO KOPKE LBV 2016

CET LLUOTOB

MO
ITumonyenno, mep, nrope
KNYBHMKM, COK IMMOHA

CET HACTOEK KJ/TFOKOBKA
CET HACTOEK MAJTMHOBKA

40 mn
350

40 Mn
330
430
490

40 Mn
370
650
790

1050

1150

1850

40 mn
370
450

40 mn
750

40 Mn
350
350
250
250

750

40 Mn
210
210
210
210

80 Mn
330
590

3*40 Mn

600

490
490



